Tr
an
sm
itt
er
s
A
cc

b
c
CODIFICATION / REFERENCE
To compose your RXt receiver, select
 one choice per line. Example: A-T-12c-W-L
RXt
1 A B C D
2 T
3
1 8a 8b 8c 12a
12b 12c 16a 16b 16c
3a 3b 3c
4 W N
5 L H
RX
t
O
CONFIGURE YOUR
RXT RECEIVER
20
FAST
DELIVERY
RXt B-O-1-N-L
RXt B-O-16a-N-L
OUR
ACCESSORIES
Transmitter accessories
Additional battery pack Carrying case
Pictogram sticker Ultra long range
Neck Belt
Charger
e-chronos Stickers
Adaptaters 2x battery e-chronos carrying case e-chronos neck belt
Ultra long range, patch antenna
a ca a
a
b
d e
Receiver accessories
Antenna
Choc abpsorber
Connector Kit
1 m
Counter Plug Cable Counter Plug (3 meters)
10 m
3 m
20 m
6 m
25 m
868-915 MHz long range, λ/2, 210mm
Extension TNC :
u1
s1
k1
s2
k2
s3
u10
u3
u20
u6
u25
4x Rubber MM with 2x nuts 4x Rubber FF with 2x screws 4x Rubber MF with 1 screw + 1 nut
24
r1
Notes
26
Notes
CONTACT US
E-CHRONOS SA
Rue d’Airmont 5
CH-2900 Porrentruy
       +41 (0) 32 552 0990